EERBRETERITHA

MVS %3 — #RAZER

(1

KA R
C R 4&EIEE
—
Sl =1
L'_‘\_. = s
%, =
b o
ﬁ o] n —]
NS mSpfI
O RBK
R BL18  (mm) 26 210
112 mm 10 10 15
EENEIK #®Ehk
al f
FATH itﬁl#’fjj Kg 1.4 3.9
RELHIST  Kof 1.1 3.3
BB RS PA-02 ~ 15
EETR mm 3
wEEAN EERE
BB & E Kgf/em? (Kpa) 2~7(200~700)
fERmEE TR
ERREHHE °C 5~ 60
FREEBEOK M3
RREREER @4
XEE : ENMEEENA0.5MPaRF » HEERFUESEM S -
O FTEBWIE 5%
C mvs H(C o HxC 10 H-C 02 H-( PA02 )-C N~ H-C s >
(wm=i || mas | [ mr | mezxz| | wmeas | (wavE | | gezE |
06 — @6 mm @06 — 10 mm PA02 - @2x4 i -
10 - @10 mm |  [@10 - 10,15 mm Ll I P—— N '(Tgﬁigf‘% %
) S : WEB(Sili
@ - PAO5 - @5x6.5 Eggﬁg“wn) cs-86 Ea
PA06 - @6x6.5 U: PURB [SGl: mipe28E5%(CS-8G)
‘ 05 | PAOS - @87 (Uret-hane) | [sp]: mpeszzise(cs-88)
’ PA10 - @10x7.5 PURBR & ED6~315
@ PAL5 - @15x8
WG % % 2802: A 5 AL R A
’E PA02~PA3.5
W % %7 3205 7 5 AL IR A%
PA0O5~PA15

4-1.68



HhEERRT

CHELIC.

© MVS 06 ~ 10

w
>

EV
HERER

EVM
HZeiRHIRg

VAL

J I H
\ ‘ ‘ ‘ HEmAR
ATEHERS
TG [ B ;

VMO
HEBES

VYMLU
HERER

N VK20[]

i1t
HERER

VK30[]

it
HERER

vQ20[]
1EAEE
HERER

FIgE o A B (& D E =

MVS06 x 10
MVS10 x 10
MVS10 x 15

9.3
9.1
9.1

M25 | 1
M3
M3

7.5
4.5
55

12.8
16.6
18.1

7.5
12
12

16.3 9
141 | 15
141 | 20

a3
23.5
@3.5

28
38
38

18.5
26
26

3.3
5.4
5.4

56.5
61.1
66.1

41.5
43.3
48.3

12
14.8
14.8

©o|lo|lo| O

VFU
BB

TR 748

ERV
HERRE

MVS

ZERAEL

R

KK

(mm)

26

@10

R 88 7 48

02

05

02

05

3t P R A8 AR A%

PA-02

PA-3.5

PA-05

PA-06

PA-08 | PA-10

PA-12

PA-02

PA-3.5

PA-05

PA-06

PA-08

PA-10

PA-12

R

6

8.5

8.5

10

6

8.5

8.5

9.5

10

4-1.69



MVS %35 — #{RAZRII

HEFIERR SR Al Ze R ES 1
O BERKEBREAR

CS-8B/CS-8G
O REHEHE O BFER B N EEHE
BERBETHRARE  BEEREMm
Bl B FERRRT - BLEIRIS (R eSS e
FAMRENEZ &0[E ; MR ZE E@%’ﬁ—l FAERARA
ERBNB0.5MmAELGZRE ° i — e
AV _ ,*:, 1
@mé@(e)
[
RAEER) !ih{’ﬁiﬁIE(F)! BEER)
REREMNE
O #ZZRE
CS-8G CS-8B
B (+) ; E+))
l,;ﬂC:IEEEO
{EFEE : DC 10~28V {EFAE’E : DC 10~28V

4-1.70



	68.迷你真空氣缸-MVS-3-68
	69.迷你真空氣缸-MVS-3-69
	70.迷你真空氣缸-MVS-3-70

